UNITED NATIONS

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME OF WORK : 7-11 MAY 2007

MONDAY 7 MAY

48t Formal Meeting
Programme of work
(A/C.5/61/L.47)

106: (b): Appointments to fill
vacancies in subsidiary
organizations

— Appointment of member of the
Committee on Contributions
(A/61/102/Add.1)

116]117]122]123]132:
Governance & Oversight

- Independent Audit Advisory
Committee (A/61/812; A/61/825)

- Strengthening OIOS (A/61/610;
A/61/810; A/61/880)
Introduction & general discussion

Followed by informal consultations
116]117]122]123]132:
Governance & Oversight

- Independent Audit Advisory
Committee (A/61/812; A/61/825)

- Strengthening OIOS A/61/610;
A/61/810; A/60/901 A/61/880)
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10AM-1PM

TUESDAY 8 MAY

Informal consultations
116]117]122]123]132:
Governance & Oversight

- Independent Audit Advisory
Committee (A/61/812; A/61/825)

- Strengthening OIOS (A/61/610;
A/61/810; A/60/901; A/61/880)

10AM-1PM
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>> EIFTH COMMITTEE

@ NATIONS UNIES

SIXTY-FIRST SESSION

SECOND RESUMED PART |

WEDNESDAY |

9 MAY

49th Formal Meetin

115: Financial reports & reports of
BOA (A/61/5(Vol.ll); A/61/811;
A/61/866)

132: Admin. & budgetary aspects
of financing UNPKOs (cross-
cutting/overview)

- SG report: Overview (A/61/786;

| 10AM-1PM | THURSDAY | 10 MAY | 10AM-1PM |

50th Formal Meeting

132: Admin. & budgetary aspects
of financing UNPKOs (cross-
cutting/overview)

Conclusion of general discussion

Financing of PKOs
133: ONUB (A/61/716, Corr.1;
A/61/852/Add.6)

A/60/696;)

- Utilization of vehicles & fuel
management (A/60/842)

- Improvement of internal controls
& management accounting &
reporting of assets (A/60/843)

- Disarmament, demobilization
and reintegration (DDR)
(A/60/705; A/60/929)

- Sexual exploitation & abuse
(A/60/862; A/60/861; A/61/886)
— ACABQ report: Cross-cutting /
Overview (A/61/852)

- JIU report: Impl. of RBM in PKOs
(A/60/709, Add.1)

— OIOS reports (A/61/264(Partll),
Add.1; A/61/841; A/61/760, Corr.1)

Introduction & general discussion

134: UNOCI (A/61/673; A/61/773;
A/61/852/Add.12)

Updates available online @ www.un.org/ga/61/fifth

FRIDAY

11 MAY | 10Am-1PM |

Printed: Thursday, 07 June 2007



UNITED NATIONS @ NATIONS UNIES

SIXTY-FIRST SESSION | SECOND RESUMED PART |

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME OF WORK : 14-18 MAY 2007 >> FIFTH COMMITTEE |
10AM-1PM |

MONDAY 14 MAY 10AM-1PM TUESDAY 15 MAY 10AM-1PM WEDNESDAY| 16 MAY | 10AM-1PM | THURSDAY 17 MAY 10AM-1PM | FRIDAY | 18 MAY

Informal consultations

132: Admin. & budgetary aspects
of financing UNPKOs (cross-
cutting/ overview)

- SG report: Overview (A/61/786

C5.61.2rs - Programme of Work - 2007.06.07 - Updated Master.doc Page 2 of 6 Updates available online @ www.un.org/ga/61/fifth Printed: Thursday, 07 June 2007



UNITED NATIONS @ NATIONS UNIES

C5.61.2rs - Programme of Work - 2007.06.07 - Updated Master.doc Page 3 of 6 Updates available online @



UNITED NATIONS @ NATIONS UNIES

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME OF WORK : 28 MAY-1 JUNE 2007 >> FIFTH COMMITTEE | SIXTY-FIRST SESSION | SECOND RESUMED PART |
MONDAY 28 MAY  10AM-1PM TUESDAY 29 MAY | 10AM-1PM | WEDNESDAY | 30 MAY | 10AM-1PM | THURSDAY | 31 MAY | 10AM-1PM | FRIDAY 1 JUNE 10AM-1PM |

54th Formal Meeting
141: Financing of MINUSTAH

(A/61/741; A/61/869; A/61/852/
Add.15)

132: Administrative & budgetary
aspects of financing UNPKOs

— UN Logistics Base (A/61/679;
A/61/752; A/61/795;
A/61/852/Add.14)

117: Programme budget 2006-07

- Financing INSTRAW (A/61/897;
A/61/924)

129 & 130: ITY & ICTR

— Appropriate incentives to retain
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UNITED NATIONS @ NATIONS UNIES

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME OF WORK : 2 — 3 JUNE 2007 >> FIFTH COMMITTEE
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UNITED NATIONS @ NATIONS UNIES

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME OF WORK : 4-8JUNE 2007
MONDAY 4 JUNE

Informal Consultations

139:

UNMEE

144 (a): UNDOF

134:
147:
146:
143:
142:
138:
133:
136:
141:

UNOCI
MINURSO
UNMIS
UNMIL
UNMIK
UNMISET
ONUB
MONUC
MINUSTAH

144 (b): UNIFIL

140:

UNOMIG

10AM-1PM

132: Administrative & budgetary
aspects of financing UNPKOs:
UNLB

TUESDAY 5 JUNE 10AM-1PM
Informal consultations
132: Administrative & budgetary aspects
of financing UNPKOs
— Cross-cutting/overview
— Closed PK missions — Consolidation
of Peacekeeping accounts
— UNLB
151: Financing of UNMIT; 144: Financing
UNPK forces in the Middle East (b) UNIFIL;
141: Financing of MINUSTAH; 146: UNMIS;
136: MONUC; 134: UNOCI; 140: UNOMIG;
1142: UNMIK; 143:UNMIL; 144 (a):v UNDOF;
135: UNICYP; 139: UNMEE; 147: MINURSO;
133: ONUB; and 138: UNMISET
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>> FIFTH COMMITTEE | SIXTY-FIRST SESSION

SECOND RESUMED PART |

WEDNESDAY | 6 JUNE | 10AM-1PM | THURSDAY | 7 JUNE

Updates available online @ www.un.org/ga/61/fifth

10AM-1PM |

FRIDAY

8 JUNE | 10AM-1PM |
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